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Name 

Successful 
Fletcher Merchants Ltd. 
Fletcher Merchants Ltd. 
Fletcher Merchants Ltd. 
Fletcher Merchants Ltd. 
Fletcher Merchants Ltd. 
Fletcher Merchants Ltd. 
Fletcher Merchants Ltd. 
Just Moulds (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Name 

Successful 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Tender No: 1552-Item Code: 68025 
184 licence units. Initial allocation limited to $36,000 

Articles of Plastering Materials,Etc,Articles of Cement,Articles of Stone.Etc 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Licence Licence 
Sought Received 

10,000 
10,000 
8,000 
8,000 
6,000 
4.000 
4,v00 

40,000 

10,000 
10,000 
8,000 
8,000 
6,000 
4,000 
4,000 

40,000 
As Insufficient Bids Were Received, $278,000Was Not Issued 

Tender No: 1553-Item Code: 68030 
173 licence units. Initial allocation limited to $52,000 

Drilled Friction Material of T. H. 68.14 of a Type Suitable For Brakes, Clutches 
Or The Like, Etc. 

Location Licence 
Sought 

Licence 
Received 

Don Agencies Ltd. Christchurch 8,000 8,000 
6,000 
4,000 

Don Agencies Ltd. Christchurch 6,000 
Don Agencies Ltd. Christchurch 4,000 
Auckland Brake & Clutch Supplies Ltd. Auckland 20,000 
Don Agencies Ltd. Christchurch 2,000 
Eadys Brake Services Ltd. Auckland 50,000 
Auckland Brake & Clutch Supplies Ltd. Auckland 20,000 

20,000 
2,000 

50,000 
20,000 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, $236,000Was Not Issued 

Name 

Successful 
Kynaston-Fox & Co. Ltd. 
Kynaston-Fox & Co. Ltd. 
George Forman & Sons Ltd. 
Kynaston-Fox & Co. Ltd. 
Kynaston-Fox & Co. Ltd. 
George Forman & Sons Ltd. 
George Forman & Sons Ltd. 
Kynaston-Fox & Co. Ltd. 
Kynaston-Fox & Co. Ltd. 
Kynaston-Fox & Co. Ltd. 
Kynaston-Fox & Co. Ltd. 
George Forman & Sons Ltd. 

Name 

Successful 
Kynaston-Fox & Co. Ltd. 
Kynaston-Fox & Co. Ltd. 
Kynaston-Fox & Co. Ltd. 
Gavin Dunn 
Gail Bullen 
Gavin Dunn 

Name 

Successful 
Mitre 10 (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Mitre 10 (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Mitre 10 (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Tender No: 1554-Item Code: 68035 
298 licence units. Initial allocation limited to $120,000 
Bricks,Blocks, & Similar Linings For Use In Furnaces 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. $596,000Was Not Issued 

Tender No: 1555-Item Code: 69005 
47 licence units. Initial allocation limited to $16,000 

All Goods of I. C. 69005 (Heat Insulating ~ricks,Blocks,Tiles,Etc.) 

Location Licence Licence 
Sought Received 

Tauranga 2,000 2,000 
Tauranga 2,000 2,000 
Auckland 10,000 10,000 
Tauranga 2,000 2,000 
Tauranga 2,000 2,000 
Auckland 10,000 10,000 
Auckland 10,000 10,000 
Tauranga 2,000 2,000 
Tauranga 2,000 2,000 
Tauranga 2,000 2,000 
Tauranga 2,000 2,000 
Auckland 10,000 10,000 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, $38,000Was Not Issued 

Tender No: 1556-ltem Code: Ex69005 
272 licence units. Initial allocation limited to $38,000 

Goods of I. C. 69005 Excluding Goods of T. H. 69.01/69.02 

Location Licence Licence 
Sought Received 

Tauranga 20,000 20,000 
Tauranga 10,000 10,000 
Tauran~ 8,000 8,000 
Christe urch 236,000 236,000 
Christchurch 168,000 168,000 
Christchurch 336,000 102,000 

Tender No: 1557-Item Code: Ex6901S 
74 licence units. Initial allocation limited to $12,000 

Goods of T. I. 69.07.000(Unglazed) 

Location Licence Licence 
Sought Received 

Auckland 2,000 2,000 
Auckland 2,000 2,000 
Auckland 2,000 2,000 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

20.00 
10.00 
8.00 
6.00 
4.00 
2.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

40.00 
30.00 
20.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
1.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

20.00 
20.00 
20.00 
20.00 
20.00 
10.00 
5.00 
5.00 
5.00 
5.00 
5.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

20.00 
10.00 
5.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

500.00 
500.00 
500.00 

2619 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

200.00 
50.00 
20.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

500.00 
500.00 
500.00 


