Tender No: 1552—Item Code: 68025

184 licence units. Initial allocation limited to \$36,000

Articles of Plastering Materials, Etc, Articles of Cement, Articles of Stone, Etc

Atteles of Flustering Materials, Etc., Atteles of Coment, Atteles of Stone, Etc						
Name	Location	Licence Sought	Licence Received	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium	
Successful						
Fletcher Merchants Ltd.	Auckland	10,000	10,000	20.00	0.00	
Fletcher Merchants Ltd.	Auckland	10,000	10,000	10.00	0.00	
Fletcher Merchants Ltd.	Auckland	8,000	8,000	8.00	0.00	
Fletcher Merchants Ltd.	Auckland	8,000	8,000	6.00	0.00	
Fletcher Merchants Ltd.	Auckland	6,000	6,000	4.00	0.00	
Fletcher Merchants Ltd.	Auckland	4,000	4,000	2.00	0.00	
Fletcher Merchants Ltd.	Auckland	4,000	4,000	0.00	0.00	
Just Moulds (N.Z.) Ltd.	Auckland	40,000	40,000	0.00	0.00	

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, \$278,000 Was Not Issued

Tender No: 1553-Item Code: 68030

173 licence units. Initial allocation limited to \$52,000

Drilled Friction Material of T. H. 68.14 of a Type Suitable For Brakes, Clutches Or The Like, Etc.

Name	Location	Licence Sought	Licence Received	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Don Agencies Ltd.	Christchurch	8.000	8.000	40.00	0.00
Don Agencies Ltd.	Christchurch	6,000	6,000	30.00	0.00
Don Agencies Ltd.	Christchurch	4,000	4,000	20.00	0.00
Auckland Brake & Clutch Supplies Ltd.	Auckland	20,000	20,000	10.00	0.00
Don Agencies Ltd.	Christchurch	2,000	2,000	10.00	0.00
Eadys Brake Services Ltd.	Auckland	50,000	50,000	10.00	0.00
Auckland Brake & Clutch Supplies Ltd.	Auckland	20,000	20,000	1.00	0.00

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, \$236,000 Was Not Issued

Tender No: 1554-Item Code: 68035

298 licence units. Initial allocation limited to \$120,000 Bricks, Blocks, & Similar Linings For Use In Furnaces

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. \$596,000 Was Not Issued

Tender No: 1555-Item Code: 69005

47 licence units. Initial allocation limited to \$16,000 All Goods of I. C. 69005 (Heat Insulating Bricks, Blocks, Tiles, Etc.)

Name	Location	Licence Sought	Licence Received	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Kynaston-Fox & Co. Ltd.	Tauranga	2,000	2,000	20.00	0.00
Kynaston-Fox & Co. Ltd.	Tauranga	2,000	2,000	20.00	0.00
George Forman & Sons Ltd.	Auckland	10,000	10,000	20.00	0.00
Kynaston-Fox & Co. Ltd.	Tauranga	2,000	2,000	20.00	0.00
Kynaston-Fox & Co. Ltd.	Tauranga	2,000	2,000	20.00	0.00
George Forman & Sons Ltd.	Auckland	10,000	10,000	10.00	0.00
George Forman & Sons Ltd.	Auckland	10,000	10,000	5.00	0.00
Kynaston-Fox & Co. Ltd.	Tauranga	2,000	2,000	5.00	0.00
Kynaston-Fox & Co. Ltd.	Tauranga	2,000	2,000	5.00	0.00
Kynaston-Fox & Co. Ltd.	Tauranga	2,000	2,000	5.00	0.00
Kynaston-Fox & Co. Ltd.	Tauranga	2,000	2,000	5.00	0.00
George Forman & Sons Ltd.	Auckland	10,000	10,000	0.00	0.00

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, \$38,000 Was Not Issued

Tender No: 1556—Item Code: Ex69005

272 licence units. Initial allocation limited to \$38,000

	Goods of I. C. 69005 Excluding G	Goods of T H 69 01/6			
Name	Location	Licence Sought	Licence Received	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Kynaston-Fox & Co. Ltd. Kynaston-Fox & Co. Ltd. Kynaston-Fox & Co. Ltd. Gavin Dunn Gail Bullen Gavin Dunn	Tauranga Tauranga Tauranga Christchurch Christchurch Christchurch	20,000 10,000 8,000 236,000 168,000 336,000	20,000 10,000 8,000 236,000 168,000 102,000	20.00 10.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	200.00 50.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
	Tender No: 1557—Item	Code: Ex69015			
	74 licence units. Initial allocat Goods of T. I. 69.07.0				
Name	Location	Licence	Licence	Bid Rate	Premium

	Goods of 1. I. 69.07.0	Goods of T. I. 69.07.000(Unglazed)			
Name	Location	Licence Sought	Licence Received	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful			-		
Mitre 10 (N.Z.) Ltd. Mitre 10 (N.Z.) Ltd. Mitre 10 (N.Z.) Ltd.	Auckland Auckland Auckland	2,000 2,000 2,000	2,000 2,000 2,000	500.00 500.00 500.00	500.00 500.00 500.00